SILICON POWER ELECTRONICS                                                                        D-2,29/3,MIDC,CHINCHWAD,INDIA-411 033.
TEL 9120 27476591    FAX 9120 27471743                                                           www.onlinespe.com                spe@vsnl.com
                  SILICON POWER ELECTRONICS
20 WATT ZENER DIODE
FEATURES
�� Voltage range from 8.2V to 200V.
�� Low Zener Impedance
�� Available in normal polarity or reverse.

24 20Z24 210 9.8 10 18.00 750
27 20Z27 180 11 10 20.25 665
30 20Z30 165 11.9 10 22.50 600
33 20Z33 150 13 10 24.75 555
36 20Z36 135 14.6 10 27.00 500
39 20Z39 120 16 10 27.00 465
43 20Z43 110 16.9 10 29.25 420
47 20Z47 100 18 10 35.25 390
51 20Z51 96 20.8 10 38.25 360
56 20Z56 90 24 10 42.00 320
62 20Z62 82 28 10 46.50 300
68 20Z68 73 33 10 51.00 265
75 20Z75 67 44 10 56.25 240
82 20Z82 60 56 10 61.50 220
91 20Z91 55 67 10 68.25 200
100 20Z100 50 76 10 75.00 180
110 20Z110 46 102 10 82.50 165
120 20Z120 42 135 10 90.00 154
130 20Z130 39 150 10 97.50 140
140 20Z140 36 160 10 105.00 133
150 20Z150 33 170 10 112.50 125
160 20Z160 31 180 10 120.00 115
180 20Z180 28 195 10 135.00 100
200 20Z200 24 280 10 150.00 92
Note:
Normal polarity indicated
anode to case.
When using Jedec standards